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      The Stanford Live Press Center features copies of press releases for the current season in Word and pdf formats. Photos of the artists are available as 300 dpi JPG images. For additional information about our outreach activities with the artists, check out the Education & Outreach section of our site.

    

  
  
  
      
        March 2014
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          Philharmonia Baroque Orchestra  
  
          	
  
    Thu, March 6, 2014 at 7:30pm


  






  
  

  February 2014
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          Opera... From a Sistah's Point of View  
  
          	
  
    Sun, February 23, 2014 at 2:30pm
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          Simulcast of Dallas Opera's Death and the Powers  
  
          	
  
    Sun, February 16, 2014 at 12:00pm
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          Cécile McLorin Salvant  
  
          	
  
    Fri, February 14, 2014 at 7:30pm
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          Chamber music with members of the San Francisco Symphony  
  
          	
  
    Mon, February 10, 2014 at 12:00pm
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          Joshua Bell, violin  
  
          	
  
    Sat, February 8, 2014 at 7:30pm
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          Philharmonia Baroque Orchestra  
  
          	
  
    Wed, February 5, 2014 at 7:30pm


  






  
  

  January 2014
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          Grupo Corpo  
  
          	
  
    Fri, January 31, 2014 at 7:30pm


  




	
  
    Sat, February 1, 2014 at 2:30pm


  






  
  

  
      
          [image: ]
  
  
          The Takacs Quartet  
  
          	
  
    Sat, January 25, 2014 at 7:30pm


  




	
  
    Sun, January 26, 2014 at 2:30pm
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          Audra McDonald, soprano  
  
          	
  
    Fri, January 17, 2014 at 7:30pm
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  For press inquiries, please contact:


Marshall Lamm

E-mail: mlammpr@gmail.com
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